
advertising in 
the round top BUYERS guide

ADs must be CMYK at 300 dpi saved at high 
resolution as a JPEG or PDF. If submitting a PDF 
please include all fonts used in your design or 
convert them to oulines. 

Submission
Ads are due by FEBRUARY 10 2025

Please email your ad as a high resolution 
JPEG or PDF to:

info@roundtoptexasantiques.com

brought to you by 
the original round top antiques fair

and Blue Hills at round top

Ad Sizes W/ No Bleed

Spread 

Page

1/2 Horizontal 

Width

11”

5.5”

5.5”

Height

8.5”

8.5”

4.25”

Ad Sizes W/ Bleed

Spread Bleed

	 Bleed

	 Trim

	 Safety 

Full Page Bleed

	 Bleed

	 Trim

	 Safety 

Width

11.25”

11”

10.75”

5.75”

5.5”

5.25”

Height

8.75”

8.5”

8.25”

8.75”

8.5”

8.25”

ad specs & sizes

*Due to the design and printing process your final ad 

may vary in size or color slightly.

Thank you! 



half page ad

$750 

5.5 x 4.25 in

full page ad

$1350

5.5 x 8.5 in

full spread ad

$2500

11 x 8.5 in

half page ad

$750 

5.5 x 4.25 in


